
 

Pop the champagne, Moulin Rouge! The Musical is the winner of 10 Tony Awards® — including Best Musical! 

Enter a world of splendor and romance, of eye-popping excess, of glitz, grandeur, and glory! A world where Bohemians and 
aristocrats rub elbows and revel in electrifying enchantment. Welcome to Moulin Rouge! The Musical! Baz Luhrmann’s 

revolutionary film comes to life onstage, remixed in a new musical mash-up extravaganza. Directed by Tony Award® winner Alex 
Timbers, Moulin Rouge! The Musical is a theatrical celebration of Truth, Beauty, Freedom, and — above all — Love. With a book 
by Tony Award® winner John Logan; music supervision, orchestrations, and arrangements by Tony Award® winner Justin Levine; 

and choreography by Tony Award® winner Sonya Tayeh, Moulin Rouge! The Musical! is more than a musical — it is a state of 
mind. © 2023 Global Creatures. Moulin Rouge® is a registered trademark of Moulin Rouge. 

Moulin Rouge! The Musical is a grand and spectacular production; the musical contains some mature themes, revealing costumes and adult 
language. Recommended for ages 12+. 

 
 

Performance Dates & Times Moulin Rouge Group Pricing 

Tues, March 5 @ 8:00PM 

Wed, March 6  @ 8:00PM 

Thurs, March 7 @ 8:00PM 

Fri, March 8 @ 8:00PM 

Sat, March 9  @ 2:00PM 

Sun, March 10 @ 1:00PM 

Sun, March 10 @ 6:30PM 

Tues, March 12  @ 8:00PM 

Wed, March 13 @ 8:00pm 

Thurs, March 14 @ 8:00PM 

Fri, March 15  @ 8:00PM 

Sat, March 16 @ 2:00PM 

Sun, March 17  @ 1:00PM 

Sun, March 17 @ 6:30pm 

         NO Saturday Evening Groups 

 

Seating Location 10+ 

Group 

Early Bird 

10+ 

Group 

 

10+ 

Student / 

Senior 

Group 

 
Club Level - includes N/A N/A 

 
N/A 

 Food, Drink & Valet Parking 

Lower Orchestra 1-2 N/A N/A 
 

N/A 
 

Upper Orchestra 3 $111.00 $111.00 N/A 
 

Upper Orchestra 4 $87.00 $90.00 $66.00 

Mezzanine 5 $63.00 $71.00 $56.00 

Lower Balcony 6 $53.00 $58.00 $40.00 

Balcony 7 $50.00 $55.00 $40.00 

Balcony 8 $45.00 $45.00 $40.00 

   March 5 – 17, 2024 


